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Galliker's KATANA CH 120.0993.6108.9 - W
Geb. Datum
FLHB-Status
Besitzer
Züchter

30.11.2011
aufgenommen

Hornstatus
NV/NB/SPB-

Josef  Galliker-Burri, Wili 9, 6222 Gunzwil
Josef  Galliker-Burri, Wili 9, 6222 Gunzwil

J/J/J
Farbschlag
Dauerleistung

Rasse
Limousin / LM

DNA
SNP

VETIVER MN MHF*
FR 023.0490.2134.1 aufgenommen
26.03.2004 LM

204 39 100.0 311 1327

08.07.2019 116(87) 105(95) 98(72) 115(93) 114(95) 85(93)

- - -  - / - / - / - / -

Galliker's KITA
CH 120.0821.1208.7 aufgenommen
12.09.2009 LM

4 40 100.0 344 1488

08.07.2019 - 104(59) 105(46) - - -

04.02.2014 137 738  - / 92 / 92 / 89 / 91

SOLIDE
FR 016.2959.7295.6 anerkannt
19.09.2001 LM
- - - - - - -

ORTIE
FR 023.9802.1960.9 anerkannt
14.02.1998 LM
- - - - - - -

LION
CH 120.0427.7806.3 aufgenommen
13.05.2005 LM braun
08.07.2019 118(90) 98(95) 98(74) 94(97) 112(98) 93(97)

Galliker's KAROLL
CH 120.0614.1865.0 aufgenommen
07.05.2007 LM
08.07.2019 - 99(55) 111(41) - - -

OTAN
FR 019.9800.0189.4 LM
INEDITE
FR 016.9311.2160.1 LM
LIMIER
FR 023.9506.2178.4 LM
JARDINE
FR 023.9401.2051.8 LM
LIBERAL-MN
FR 087.9500.2134.0 LM
KELLY
DK 045.0440.0030.2 LM
HSB FRITZ
CH 120.0048.4384.6 LM
Galliker's KIARA
CH 120.0471.7883.7 KR

Kälber *Adoptivkalb **von Adoptivmutter aufgezogen

Nr.
Lakt. Geb. Dat

Vater Kalb Zuwachs
Name Ohrmarke Name Ohrmarke Sex KN GG AG205 TZ205(g) KZP

1 21.01.2014 EPATANT FR 087.5384.2115.9 KOLUMBIA CH 120.1102.9875.2 W 1 36 312 1347
2 05.02.2015 EPATANT FR 087.5384.2115.9 KANTANO CH 120.1179.3046.4 M 1 37 324 1400
3 09.01.2016 PONTUS DE 005.3651.3951.9 KOPUNA CH 120.1179.3111.9 W 1 43 331 1405
4 15.12.2016 IMPREVU FR 019.3620.6512.4 KATY CH 120.1179.3177.5 W 1 41 336 1439
5 02.12.2017 IMPREVU FR 019.3620.6512.4 KATITA CH 120.1409.0223.0 W 1 39 329 1415
6 02.12.2018 IMPREVU FR 019.3620.6512.4 KALINA CH 120.1409.0302.2 W 1 41 311 1317

138732440KF1.01ZKZ Tage355EKA Mt.26

Eigenleistung GG 32 KN 1 AG205 333 TZ205 1469

Zuchtwerte

Letzte Belegung/Besamung

08.04.2019 - 08.06.2019 IMPREVU
FR 019.3620.6512.4 LM

20.12.2018 - 28.02.2019 IMPREVU
FR 019.3620.6512.4 LM

Lineare Beschreibung
Datum
Widerristhöhe

Gewicht

Format
Widerristhöhe
obere Linie
Länge
Becken Länge
Becken Neigung
Brusttiefe
Weite Hüftbein

Euter Tiefe
Zitzen Länge
Zitzen Dicke

Euter Länge

13.05.2017
132 cm

772 kg

96
4
5
5
6
5
7
7
6

 - / 96 / 95 / 95 / 95

6
5
5

Rassenmerkmale
Kopf, Augen
Haare
Hörner
Ohren

Bemuskelung
Kondition
Schulter
Lenden
Stotzen Rundung
Stotzen Länge
Fundament
Gliederstärke
Stellung vorne
Sprunggelenkwink
Fesseln
Klauen

95
3
7
8
7
7
95
5
5
5
5
5

08.07.2019Datum
IndexLabel

GAbeef A
GGbeef

GAdairy

GGdairy

AGD
AGM

A

SGMT

FMT

FETMT

SGKV

FKV

FETKV

114 (29)

A
95 (32)A
103 (26)
96 (27)A
103 (64)

CH 102 (50)

A

A

107 (34)A

110 (32)
114 (36)

111 (34)A
A

CH

93 (34)

95 (33)
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